

Global Quality P4P

To:	IEHP Global Quality P4P PCP Participants (Medi-Cal & CCA)
From:	IEHP – Quality Programs
Date:	March 20, 2024
Subject:	Global Quality P4P Program – NEW 2024 Interim Reports for PCPs

We are pleased to announce the release of the **NEW 2024 Global Quality** (**GQ**) **P4P PCP Interim Reports** on the Provider Portal! Access the reports via Reports > GQ P4P PCP 24 > GQ Report - Summary. View interim performance rates and ranking, current Quality PMPM and more.

Home								
Eligibility		Please Select Provider Name - NPI - Office Number				Report data as of 2/1/2024 Next data refresh on 2/25/2024		
Care Management	· 🖌	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	123430103				tion Confirmed	
Rosters	*							
Encounter	*	IE♥HP John Doe - 1234567890						
Pharmacy	~ G	Global Quality P4P 1234 Main St, Rancho Cucamonga, 9173 Global Quality P4P Program - 2024 Inte						
Claims Status			Global Q			inincepore		
Hospice (Medi-Cal)	~	Dr. Doe your current Quality	Score is 0.48					
Referrals	•	Your yield year to date is \$255,293						
Finance	*			-				
P4P	*	Average Assigned M	-	,976				
Health & Wellness		Total Member Year n		23,712				
Health & Wellness	*	Your Payment Multiplier 50						
Clinical Resources and Tools		Initial Quality PMPM Amount \$2.00						
Reports	^	Adjusted Quality P	MPM Amount	1.75				
Preventive Care		Maximum Quality PMPM Amount \$15.46						
GQ P4P PCP 24								
IEHP Direct Stars Incentive Program 2023	Ba W	Based on your assigned membership and quality score, your current estimated annual payment is \$41,496 With additional improvements to your Quality Score, you could earn up to \$366,588 annually						
GQ P4P PCP 23								
GQ Report - Summary GQ Report - Oppor	tunities GQ Report - Detail	GQ Report - Detail 2	GQ Report - Bundles	Rosters - Main	Rosters - AMM/PDFU/SCD	Rosters - ED Visits	Roster - Summary	Notes

PLEASE NOTE: If the report does not instantly load, <u>click the toggle button on the top left of the report to</u> <u>load the data</u> (as seen in the example above).

Additional tabs have also been added to the GQ P4P PCP 24 reporting. Please review and utilize as appropriate.

Thank you for your continued partnership in providing quality healthcare to IEHP's Members.

Questions related to this program can be sent to IEHP's Provider Call Center at (909) 890-2054, (866) 223-4347, providerservices@iehp.org or email IEHP's Quality Department at <u>QualityPrograms@iehp.org</u>.

As a reminder, all communications sent by IEHP can also be found at: <u>www.providerservices.iehp.org</u> > Provider Central > News and Updates > Notices